La Salle Academy (RI) Rams
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/30

9/05

9/20

9/27

10/03
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/14
11/21
11/27

Opponent
Chaminade (Mineola) NY Flyers* (Non-PIAA)

@Boston College HS (Boston, MA) Eagles* (Non-FH
@North Kingstown (RI) Skippers* (Non-PIAA)

St. John's Prep (Danvers, MA) Eagles * (Non-PIAA
Bishop Hendricken (RI) Hawks* (Non-PIAA)

@St. Raphael Academy (RI) Saints* (Non-PIAA)
Barnstable (MA) Red Hawks* (Non-PIAA)
Cranston West (RI) Falcons* (Non-PIAA)

Cranston West (RI) Falcons (Non-PIAA)

Bishop Hendricken (RI) Hawks (Non-PIAA)

East Providence (RI) Townies* (Non-PIAA)

Kickoff
1:.00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 am

Notes

oT

Rhode Island Div. 1 Semifinal
Rhode Island Div. 1 Championship
Thanksgiving Day Game

* Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com
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