

La Salle Academy (RI) Rams 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/30	Chaminade (Mineola) NY Flyers* (Non-PIAA)	1:00 pm	
9/05	@Boston College HS (Boston, MA) Eagles* (Non-F	7:00 pm	
9/20	@North Kingstown (RI) Skippers* (Non-PIAA)	6:00 pm	
9/27	St. John's Prep (Danvers, MA) Eagles * (Non-PIAA)	1:00 pm	
10/03	Bishop Hendricken (RI) Hawks* (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	от
10/17	@St. Raphael Academy (RI) Saints* (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	
10/24	Barnstable (MA) Red Hawks* (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	
10/31	Cranston West (RI) Falcons* (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	
11/14	Cranston West (RI) Falcons (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	Rhode Island Div. 1 Semifinal
11/21	Bishop Hendricken (RI) Hawks (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	Rhode Island Div. 1 Championship
11/27	East Providence (RI) Townies* (Non-PIAA)	10:00 am	Thanksgiving Day Game

^{*} Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.